NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
IC 8-INPUT MUX 3ST 16-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
74LV251D,112.pdf
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number 74LV251D,112.The price and lead time for
74LV251D,112 depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage Supply Source: Single Supply
Voltage - Supply: 1 V ~ 3.6 V
Type: Multiplexer
Supplier Device Package: 16-SO
Series: 74LV
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Independent Circuits: 1
Current - Output High, Low: 6mA, 6mA
Circuit: 1 x 8:1
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
74LV251D,112 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
74LV251PW
NXP
RFQ
74LV251DB,112
IC 8-INPUT MUX 3ST 16-SSOP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
74LV245PW
PHI
RFQ
74LV245N
NXP
RFQ
74LV245DB,118
IC TRANSCEIVER IBIT 3ST 20SSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74LV251DB,118
IC 8-INPUT MUX 3-ST 16SSOP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
74LV245PW,112
IC TRANSCVR TRI-ST 8BIT 20TSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74LV251N,112
IC 8-INPUT MUX 3ST 16-DIP
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
74LV251D,118
IC 8-INPUT MUX 3-ST 16SOIC
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
74LV245PW,118
IC TRANSCVR TRI-ST 8BIT 20TSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
AHN211Y2
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 5A 240V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
HC2-HL-DC48V-F
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 7A 48V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
APE30024
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 6A 24V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
HC1-HP-AC24V
RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 10A 24V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
HG3-DC6V
RELAY GEN PURPOSE 3PDT 20A 6V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
TQ2SL-L2-4.5V-X
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 4.5V
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
G6S-2F-Y-TR DC6
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 6V
Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div
RFQ
7303-05-1010
RELAY REED 3PST 500MA 5V
Coto Technology
RFQ
7150-05-1011
RELAY REED SPST 500MA 5V
Coto Technology
RFQ
ISP25SMT&R
RELAY SSR SPST-NO 180MA 250V
Isocom Components 2004 LTD
RFQ